ww epson.com.sg
For enquiries, contact your nearest EPSON sales representatives:
INDIA - (91) 80-532-1266-70, CALCUTTA - 287 1355/56, CHENNAI - 820 3941/42, MUMBAI - 825 7286, NEW DELHI
INDONESIA - (62) 21-572-3161   MALAYSIA - (60) 3-562-88288   PHILIPPINES - (632) 813-6567
SINGAPORE - (65) 6337-7911, (65) 6586-3111   THAILAND / INDOCHINA - (662) 670-0680
ˆ When printed on EPSON Premium Glossy Photo Paper
† To use the USB port, consult the documentation

EPSON PREVIEW MONITOR 2.5" C12C860013
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA
MEDIA TYPE MEDIA SIZE ORDER CODE
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER - 4R 10 X 15cm C13S041750
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041297
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
PHOTO PAPER - 4R  10 X 15cm C13S041255
PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041140
ECONOMY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041579
MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
DOUBLE-SIDED MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041570
PHOTO PAPER CARDS A4 C13S041177
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD A6 C13S041054
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD 5 X 8" C13S041121
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER A4 C13S041061
PHOTO STICKERS 16  C13S041144
PHOTO STICKERS 4  C13S041176
PHOTO QUALITY SELF ADHESIVE SHEET A4 C13S041106
IRON-ON COOL PEEL TRANSFER PAPER A4 C13S041154
USB Direct Back-Up
Remember to back-up your precious photos. The
EPSON Stylus™ Photo R310 stays connected to
your external storage devices through a USB

EPSON PREVIEW MONITOR 2.5" C12C860013
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA
MEDIA TYPE MEDIA SIZE ORDER CODE
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER - 4R 10 X 15cm C13S041750
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041297
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
PHOTO PAPER - 4R  10 X 15cm C13S041255
PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041140
ECONOMY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041579
MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
DOUBLE-SIDED MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041570
PHOTO PAPER CARDS A4 C13S041177
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD A6 C13S041054
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD 5 X 8" C13S041121
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER A4 C13S041061
PHOTO STICKERS 16  C13S041144
PHOTO STICKERS 4  C13S041176
PHOTO QUALITY SELF ADHESIVE SHEET A4 C13S041106
IRON-ON COOL PEEL TRANSFER PAPER A4 C13S041154
USB Direct Back-Up
Remember to back-up your precious photos. The
EPSON Stylus™  Photo R310 stays connected to
your external storage devices through a USB

EPSON PREVIEW MONITOR 2.5" C12C860013
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA
MEDIA TYPE MEDIA SIZE ORDER CODE
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER - 4R 10 X 15cm C13S041750
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041297
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
PHOTO PAPER - 4R  10 X 15cm C13S041255
PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041140
ECONOMY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041579
MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
DOUBLE-SIDED MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041570
PHOTO PAPER CARDS A4 C13S041177
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD A6 C13S041054
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD 5 X 8" C13S041121
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER A4 C13S041061
PHOTO STICKERS 16  C13S041144
PHOTO STICKERS 4  C13S041176
PHOTO QUALITY SELF ADHESIVE SHEET A4 C13S041106
IRON-ON COOL PEEL TRANSFER PAPER A4 C13S041154
USB Direct Back-Up
Remember to back-up your precious photos. The
EPSON Stylus™  Photo R310 stays connected to
your external storage devices through a USB